F
ANGLICAN SCHOOL
Eat. 1919

Overseas Students

FEE SCHEDULE 2021

(Fees payable in advance)

Application Fee $330 per student (non-refundable)

Enrolment Bond $2,200 per student (refundable)

Tuition Co-Cutricular
Primary $19,860 $920
Secondary $28,180 $2,180
Boarding $20,590 inclusive of meals and $488 GST
Full Fee Paying Overseas
Students Higher School 31,220

Certificate (HSC) Fee

Sibling Discount
Applies to Tuition Fees only — children of the same family in attendance at the same time:

Second child 10%, third and subsequent child 15%

Cricos Provider No. 02316G ABN 17 870 616 829



